T h e r m a l C o o l i n g S o l u t i o n s f r o m S m a r t t o F i n i s h
Standard Vapor Chambers
Wakefield-Vette’s standard vapor chambers offer superior thermal spreading performance
over traditional solid metal heat spreaders by taking advantage of two-phase liquid/vapor
transport. Their lower weight and height over traditional solutions couples with their high
thermal conductivity to give extremely low thermal resistance in-plane as well as through the
thickness of the vapor chamber. Vapor Chambers are best suited for components with high
heat densities (larger TDP in small chip sizes) which need to spread their heat to a larger area
heat exchanger to achieve safe operating temperatures, thereby providing extended life and
reliability for components and applied products
VC-1131-8175-517 Product Info Description
Dimension(mm)：L：113mm / W：81.8mm / T：5.7mm
Operation Power：180W~
Product Info Details
•Thermal Resistance：0.145℃/W
•Operation Temp.：40~130℃
•Platform：VGA
WKV Part # Product Description
Thermal
Resistance length width thickness qMax
VC-1131-8175-517 Standard Vapor Chamber 113.1mm x 81.75mm X 5.17mm 0.145 113.1 81.75 5.7 180W~
VC-90-90-3 Standard Vapor Chamber 90mm x 90mm x 3.00mm 0.143 90 90 3 150W~
VC-106-70-3 Standard Vapor Chamber 106mm x70mm x 3mm 0.150 106 70 3 150W~
VC-106-82-3 Standard Vapor Chamber 106mm x 82mm x 3mm 0.140 106 82 3 150W~
Standard Vapor Chambers
VC-90-90-3 Product Info Description
Dimension(mm)：L：90mm / W：90mm / T：3mm
Operation Power：150W~
Product Info Details
•Thermal Resistance：0.143℃/W
•Operation Temp.：40~140℃
•Platform：Intel 2011 Square
VC-106-70-3 Product Info Description
Dimension(mm)：L：106mm / W：70mm / T：3mm
Operation Power：150W~
Product Info Details
•Thermal Resistance：0.150℃/W
•Operation Temp.：40~140℃
•Platform：Intel 2011 Narrow
Standard Vapor Chambers
Product Info Description
Dimension(mm)：L：106mm / W：82mm / T：3mm
Operation Power：150W~
Product Info Details
•Thermal Resistance：0.140℃/W
•Operation Temp.：40~140℃
•Platform：Intel 2011 Narrow
VC-106-82-3
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thermal Interface Products category:
Click to view products by  Wakefield manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
7721-9PPS  FGN80-2  PFM-172-60  A-40  174-9-230P  9601-7  5300AC 1.500G  08133  V6622C  TVQF-1225-07S  TP0001  4860  SC80-W2
V6516C  A17713-06  A17713-05  A17690-06  A17775-03  A17690-05  A17690-03  A17653-02  A17689-02  A17690-04  A17775-05  A17775-
06  A17690-08  A17690-02  A17689-06  A17653-06  A17690-12  A17653-03  A17689-03  A17752-13  A17752-04  A17752-07  A17634-12  19-
36565-0001-1  A17752-09  22000-001A  A17752-20  A17752-16  A17752-12  A17653-04  A17634-10  A17634-09  A17634-07  A17633-20
A17633-07  A17633-03  A17156-02